
 
Holy Name of Mary Rydalmere - Sacraments of Initiation for Children 

Dates for Sacramental Program 2023 
 
 

Enrolment for Reconciliation and Holy Communion 
Enrolment Forms will be at the entry to the Church 3 weeks before Enrolment weekend. 

For children Year 3 and up. 
    
Enrolment for Reconciliation and Holy Communion 
Saturday 6th May 2023, Vigil Mass – 5.30pm 
 

Sunday 7th May 2023, 10.00 am Mass 

 
Parent Session – Reconciliation  
Wednesday 10th May 2023, 7.00pm  
in the Church 
Preparation Session for Reconciliation - Children 
Saturday 20th May 2023, 3.00pm to 4.30pm  
in the Parish Hall  
Celebration of Sacrament of Reconciliation 
23rd May 2023, 5.00pm to 
6.00pm  
in the Church 

24th May 2023, 5.00pm to 
6.00pm  
in the Church 

25th May 2023, 5.00pm to 
6.00pm  
in the Church 

 
Parent Session – Holy Communion  
Wednesday 19th July 2023, 7.00pm  
in the Church  
Preparation Session for Holy Communion - Children  
Saturday 22nd July 2023, 3.00pm – 4.30pm  
In the Parish Hall  
Celebration of Sacrament of the Eucharist – First Holy Communion 
6th August 2023, 12.00 noon  
in the Church  

13th August 2023, 10.00am Mass 
in the Church  

 
Enrolment for Confirmation 

Enrolment Forms will be at the entry to the Church 3 weeks before Enrolment weekend.  
Please note the change of age for children - For children Year 6 and up. 

 
Enrolment for Confirmation 
Saturday 16th September 2023, Vigil Mass – 
5.30pm 

Sunday 17th September 2023, 10.00 am Mass 
 

 
Parent Session – Confirmation  
Wednesday 18th October 2022, 7pm  
in the Church  
Preparation Session for Confirmation - Children 
Saturday 28th October 2023, 3.00pm to 4.30pm  
in the Parish Hall 
Celebration of Sacrament of Confirmation 
Friday 3rd November 2023, 7.00pm  
in the Church 

Friday 10th November 2023, 7.00pm 
in the Church 

 
 
Any queries please contact Diane O’Shea by email: dcoshea@bigpond.net.au   


